CHEVY SMALL BLOCK PULLEY & BRACKET KITS

Passenger Side Mid Mount Long Water Pump Serpentine

e KitS lncludes:

1.Crank Pulley

2.Water Pump Pulley

3.Alt. Pulley with Fan and Nose Cover
4.Alt./Air Conditioner Brackets and Idler Kits
5.P/S Pulley with Brackets

6.Mounting Hardware

Belt,Alt. Nut, P/S Key is not included. Pack details:
Pack-101 Pack-103 Pack-104
-101801 P/S Pulley x1 -101536 Alt. A/C Bracket x1 -101606 Crank Pulley x1
-101515 P/S Alu Bracket x1 -101537 A/C Small Bracket x1 -101701 Water Pump Pulley 1
-101516 Steel Bracket Rear x1 -101512 Alt. Small Bracket x1 -101803 Alt.Pulley with cover x1
-101517 Steel Bracket Front x1 -102500 Adjust Set x1 -101818 Alt. Fan x1
-102502-A38.6 38.6mm Spacer x2 -102502-A85 85mm Spacer x1 -5/16"-24 x3/4" SHCS x4
-102504-A5 Spacer x1 -102504-A19 19mm Spacer x1 -3/8"-24 x 1" SHCS x3
-102503-7.6 Spacer X3 -102504-A13.3 13.3m Spacer x2 -8-32x3/8" SHCS x3
-102503-10.2 Spacer x1 -5/16"-18 x 3/4" SHCS x1 -3/8" Flat Washer X3
-3/8"-16 x 3/4" SHCS X3 -3/8"-16 x 3/4" SHCS x1 -3/8" Spring Washer x3
-3/8"-16 x 1" SHCS X2 -3/8"-16 x 1" SHCS x1
-3/8"-16 x 1-1/4" SHCS x1 -3/8"-16 x1-1/4" SHCS x2
-3/8"-16 x 4" SHCS X2 -3/8"-16 x 1-3/4" SHCS x3

-3/8"-16 x 6" SHCS x1

Pack-102 -M8 x 20 SHCS x2
-101812 Idler with Cover x1 -M8 x 35 SHCS x1
-102831 A/C Cover x1 -M8 Flange Nut x1
-1/4"-20x3/4" SHCS x3
-8-32x3/8" SHCS X3
-3/8"-16 x 2-1/4" Hex Bolt x1 *Please use LOCTITE in installation!
-3/8" Flat Washer x1

Mo

i

3

unting Instructions

o 101536 P{pack-102f

Pack-103

1/4 3/8 —6 _:_4 Hex Bolt



Not includi

QS)pa'cer’

§3/8"-16 x 1-1/4" SHCS

Pack-103! ¥back-1030
2/4 Ciy



"8-32x3/8" SHCS
~y

¥3/8"-16 x 4" SHCS

/

102503-10.2 Spacer g







